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Features

Available
Hose I.D. (in.): 3/4, 1/2, 1 10, 12, 20

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

For use where UL approval is not required*

100 PSI Burst Pressure
RMA Class A oil-resistant
tube & cover

For use with diesel, gasoline,
kerosene, bio diesel B10 and B20

Award Winning
Formulation

Kink
Resistant

• 8” Internal strain relief springs on each end to 
prevent kinking at the coupling

• 2X's more kink resistant than other fuel hoses
• Ozone and abrasion resistant cover
• Static wire allows use with electric pumps
• Chrome plated Male NPT fittings

RMA Class A Oil Resistant Fuel Hose
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Year
Warranty1

Fuel Transfer HosesRMA Class A Oil Resistant Fuel Hose
For use with diesel, gasoline,

kerosene, bio diesel B10 and B20

OilShield Farm Fuel Hose 3/4" x 10         3/4”      10  3/4 Male NPT 

OilShield Farm Fuel Hose 3/4" x 12      3/4”      12  3/4 Male NPT

OilShield Farm Fuel Hose 3/4" x 20

OilShield Farm Fuel Hose 3/4" x 30       3/4”      30   3/4 Male NPT

OilShield Farm Fuel Hose 1" x 10                      1”      10  3/4 Male NPT

OilShield Farm Fuel Hose 1" x 12                      1”      12  3/4 Male NPT

OilShield Farm Fuel Hose 1" x 20

OilShield Farm Fuel Hose 3/4" x 20                 1”      30  3/4 Male NPT

I.D.(in.)          Length (ft.)   Fitting

100 PSI Burst Pressure
RMA Class A oil-resistant
tube & cover Award Winning

Formulation

Model# SKU# Description

• 8” Internal strain relief springs on each end to 
prevent kinking at the coupling

• 2X's more kink resistant than other fuel hoses
• Ozone and abrasion resistant cover
• Static wire allows use with electric pumps
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Chrome plated
Male NPT fittings

OSFH3410

OSFH3412

OSFH3420

OSFH3430

OSFHONE10

OSFHONE12

OSFHONE20

OSFHONE30

10011096

10011097

10011098

10011099

10011101

10011102

10011103

10011104

    3/4”

    1”

20

20

3/4 Male NPT

3/4 Male NPT
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